
BREAKFAST ITEMS*

Kellogg's Fruit Loops, Reduced Sugar, WG
Kellogg's Apple Jacks, Reduced Sugar, WG

2
3

Line Item Menu A
2019-2020 School Year

Protein (g) Weekly Cost per Child

PROTEIN ITEMS

Chef Boyardee Mac and Cheese
Chef Boyardee Beef Ravioli
Slim Jim Beef Stick

Protein (g) Weekly Cost per Child

HEALTHY SNACKS

Kellogg's Scooby Snacks, WG

Protein (g) Weekly Cost per Child

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
May be added to approved menus, assuming available funding.

6
6
7

$0.87
$0.87
$0.20

$0.24
$0.24

2 $0.17

Menu 1 of 3

Total Weekly menu cost: $2.59
# of items: 6

* Kellogg’s cereals may vary to provide greater variety for the kids. All are reduced sugar and whole grain and
are approved by the USDA for use in school breakfast programs.
WG=Whole Grain
 
To order Sysco line item menus, please contact your designated Program Manager who will provide an order
template with suggested numbers of cases to order for your program and appropriate introductions to local
Sysco account representatives.
In most cases, these will be “special orders” requiring 2-3 weeks advance notice.
Orders subject to Sysco minimum case requirements for delivery. See details on page 4.

2093431
2093476

Sysco SUPC

Sysco SUPC
8262701
7002306
3976778

Sysco SUPC

8344303

Slim Jim Beef Stick
Kellogg's Scooby Snack WG
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish WG
Keebler Animal Crackers WG
Dole Tropical Fruit Mix
Juicy Juice Vegetable Orange

Protein (g) Cost per Child

7
2
2
2
0
0

$0.20
$0.17
$0.16
$0.16
$0.42
$0.23

Sysco SUPC

3976778
8344303
6599405
5640214
4714655
4774552

See complete details on page 4.



BREAKFAST ITEMS*

2
3

Line Item Menu B
2019-2020 School Year

Protein (g) Weekly Cost per Child

PROTEIN ITEMS

Rockinola Protein Granola
Chef Boyardee Mac and Cheese
Slim Jim Beef Stick

Protein (g) Weekly Cost per Child

HEALTHY SNACKS

Juicy Juice Vegetable Orange Juice
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish Crackers, WG
Keebler Wholegrain Animal Crackers

Protein (g) Weekly Cost per Child

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
May be added to approved menus, assuming available funding.

9
6
7

$0.45
$0.87
$0.20

$0.24
$0.28

Menu 3 of 3

Total Weekly menu cost: $2.59
# of items: 8

0
2
2

$0.23
$0.16
$0.16

Kellogg's Fruit Loops, Reduced Sugar, WG
Kellogg's Chocolate Frosted Miniwheats, 

Reduced Sugar, WG

* Kellogg’s cereals may vary to provide greater variety for the kids. All are reduced sugar and whole grain and
are approved by the USDA for use in school breakfast programs.
WG=Whole Grain
 
To order Sysco line item menus, please contact your designated Program Manager who will provide an order
template with suggested numbers of cases to order for your program and appropriate introductions to local
Sysco account representatives.
In most cases, these will be “special orders” requiring 2-3 weeks advance notice.
Orders subject to Sysco minimum case requirements for delivery. See details on page 4.

Slim Jim Beef Stick
Kellogg's Scooby Snack WG
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish WG
Keebler Animal Crackers WG
Dole Tropical Fruit Mix
Juicy Juice Vegetable Orange

Protein (g) Cost per Child

7
2
2
2
0
0

$0.20
$0.17
$0.16
$0.16
$0.42
$0.23

Sysco SUPC

3976778
8344303
6599405
5640214
4714655
4774552

2093431
7645342

Sysco SUPC

Sysco SUPC
7026916
8262701
3976778

Sysco SUPC

4774552
6599405
5640214

See complete details on page 4.


