





Line Item Menu A 2019-2020 School Year



Sysco SUPC

8262701

7002306

3976778

BREAKFAST ITEMS*

	Protein (g)	Weekly Cost per Child	Sysco SUPC
Kellogg's Fruit Loops, Reduced Sugar, WG	2	\$0.24	2093431
Kellogg's Apple Jacks, Reduced Sugar, WG	3	\$0.24	2093476

Protein (g)

6

6

7

PROTEIN ITEMS

Chef Boyardee Mac and Cheese Chef Boyardee Beef Ravioli Slim Jim Beef Stick

HEALTHY SNACKS

Kellogg's Scooby Snacks, WG

Protein (g)	Weekly Cost per Child	Sysco SUPC
2	\$0.17	8344303

Weekly Cost per Child

\$0.87

\$0.87

\$0.20

TOTAL WEEKLY MENU COST: \$2.59 **# OF ITEMS:** 6

See complete details on page 4.



ADDITIONAL ITEMS

May be added to approved menus, assuming available funding.

	Protein (g)	Cost per Child	Sysco SUPC
Slim Jim Beef Stick	7	\$0.20	3976778
Kellogg's Scooby Snack WG	2	\$0.17	8344303
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish WG	2	\$0.16	6599405
Keebler Animal Crackers WG	2	\$0.16	5640214
Dole Tropical Fruit Mix	0	\$0.42	4714655
Juicy Juice Vegetable Orange	0	\$0.23	4774552

* Kellogg's cereals may vary to provide greater variety for the kids. All are reduced sugar and whole grain and are approved by the USDA for use in school breakfast programs. WG=Whole Grain

To order Sysco line item menus, please contact your designated Program Manager who will provide an order template with suggested numbers of cases to order for your program and appropriate introductions to local Sysco account representatives.

In most cases, these will be "special orders" requiring 2-3 weeks advance notice. Orders subject to Sysco minimum case requirements for delivery. See details on page 4.

MENU 3 OF 3







2019-2020 School Year BREAKFAST ITEMS*

 Protein (g)
 Weekly Cost per Child
 Sysco SUPC

 2
 \$0.24
 2093431

 3
 \$0.28
 7645342

PROTEIN ITEMS

Reduced Sugar, WG

Kellogg's Fruit Loops, Reduced Sugar, WG

Kellogg's Chocolate Frosted Miniwheats,

	Protein (g)	Weekly Cost per Child	Sysco SUPC
Rockinola Protein Granola	9	\$0.45	7026916
Chef Boyardee Mac and Cheese	6	\$0.87	8262701
Slim Jim Beef Stick	7	\$0.20	3976778

HEALTHY SNACKS

	Protein (g)	Weekly Cost per Child	Sysco SUPC
Juicy Juice Vegetable Orange Juice	0	\$0.23	4774552
Pepperidge Farm Goldfish Crackers, WG	2	\$0.16	6599405
Keebler Wholegrain Animal Crackers	2	\$0.16	5640214

TOTAL WEEKLY MENU COST: \$2.59

OF ITEMS: 8

See complete details on page 4.



ADDITIONAL ITEMS

May be added to approved menus, assuming available funding.

Protein (g)	Cost per Child	Sysco SUPC
7	\$0.20	3976778
2	\$0.17	8344303
2	\$0.16	6599405
2	\$0.16	5640214
0	\$0.42	4714655
0	\$0.23	4774552
	Protein (g) 7 2 2 2 2 0 0 0	7 \$0.20 2 \$0.17 2 \$0.16 2 \$0.16 0 \$0.42

* Kellogg's cereals may vary to provide greater variety for the kids. All are reduced sugar and whole grain and are approved by the USDA for use in school breakfast programs. WG=Whole Grain

To order Sysco line item menus, please contact your designated Program Manager who will provide an order template with suggested numbers of cases to order for your program and appropriate introductions to local Sysco account representatives.

In most cases, these will be "special orders" requiring 2-3 weeks advance notice.

Orders subject to Sysco minimum case requirements for delivery. See details on page 4.

